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FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST   10.25FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST   10.25
Two rashers of bacon, two The Jolly Hog™ pork sausages, 
grilled tomato, two fried eggs, mushrooms, potato rosti 
fritters, Bury black pudding, baked beans and 
toasted sourdough.  
Served with tea, coffee or fruit juice
1597 kcal

EARTH BREAKFAST (EARTH BREAKFAST (VEVE)   7.95)   7.95
Two Quorn sausages, wilted spinach, grilled tomato, 
mushrooms, potato rosti fritters, baked beans, chilli spiced 
smashed avocado and toasted sourdough. 
Served with tea, coffee or fruit juice
774 kcal

TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST   7.95TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST   7.95
Bacon, The Jolly Hog™ pork sausage, grilled tomato, a fried 
egg, mushrooms, potato rosti fritter, baked beans and 
Bury black pudding.  
Served with tea, coffee or fruit juice
702 kcal

B R E A K FA S TB R E A K FA S T

BACON AND FRIED EGGS   5.95BACON AND FRIED EGGS   5.95
Four rashers of bacon and two fried eggs in a crusty roll. 
Served with tea, coffee or fruit juice
1105 kcal

SAUSAGE AND FRIED EGGS  6.25SAUSAGE AND FRIED EGGS  6.25
Three The Jolly Hog™ pork sausages and two fried eggs in a crusty roll. 
Served with tea, coffee or fruit juice
1247 kcal

QUORN SAUSAGE AND MUSHROOM (QUORN SAUSAGE AND MUSHROOM (VEVE)   5.25)   5.25
With wilted spinach and grilled tomato in a crusty roll. 
Served with tea, coffee or fruit juice
586 kcal

BIG BREAKFAST ROLL   7.95BIG BREAKFAST ROLL   7.95
Two The Jolly Hog™ pork sausages, two rashers of bacon, potato rosti fritters and a fried egg in a crusty roll. 
Served with tea, coffee or fruit juice
1375 kcal

SOURDOUGH (SOURDOUGH (VV)   1.95)   1.95
Served with butter and jam
480 kcal

B I G  B R E A K FA S T  R O L L SB I G  B R E A K FA S T  R O L L S

T O A S TT O A S T

TERMS & CONDITIONS
All of our food is prepared in a kitchen where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Full allergen information is available upon 
request. If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order. (v) made with vegetarian ingredients, however, some of our preparations 
and cooking methods could affect this. Please be advised that our calori� c values on this menu are based on standard recipe portions and, as dishes are freshly made to order, 
the values may vary slightly. A version of this menu without calori� c values is available upon request. All prices include VAT at the current rate.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

EGGS BENEDICT   7.45EGGS BENEDICT   7.45
English muf� n topped with bacon, poached eggs and 
Hollandaise sauce. 
Served with tea, coffee or fruit juice
812 kcal

CHILDREN’S BREAKFAST   3.95CHILDREN’S BREAKFAST   3.95
Bacon, The Jolly Hog™ pork sausage, a fried egg and 
baked beans
499 kcal

AMERICAN STYLE PANCAKES (AMERICAN STYLE PANCAKES (VEVE)   5.25)   5.25
With maple syrup
352 kcal

With berries and maple syrup (ve)    5.95
384 kcal

With bacon and maple syrup    6.25
688 kcal

GET UNLIMITED REFILLS ON YOUR TEA OR COFFEE FOR 1.95GET UNLIMITED REFILLS ON YOUR TEA OR COFFEE FOR 1.95


